
REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 14  (48-51kg) GOURAV MUZUMDAR ASM

AKASH KSHESTRI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT DEL

HAR

RAJ

TN

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

POOJA DUHAN

SATYANARYAN

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 15  (48-51kg) KULDEEP KUMAR CHD

VAIBHAV VINOD SHINDE MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI HAR

MP

ARU

KAR

DEL

JYOTI DAGAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

NEERU

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 16  (51-54kg) KULDEEP UP

AK ROSHAN GOA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM DEL

HAR

TN

UTK

J&K

KARUNA

JYOTI DAGAR

D KARPAGAVALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAJJAD PATHAN

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 17  (51-54kg) SHIKH NHDIM SHEIKHJ AMAN MAH

R SAI KUMAR AP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

PUN

MP

HAR

TN

SAVITA RAWAT

NAMJOT

SHIVANGI THAKUR

POOJA DUHAN

D KARPAGAVALI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 18  (54-57kg) SANDEEP HAR

VISHAL MALIK DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 19  (54-57kg) CHIRAG HAR

HASHIR TN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

DEL

J&K

UTK

RAJ

NEERU

SAVITA RAWAT

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYANARYAN

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 20  (57-60kg) VISHAL CHOUHAN HAR

SURAJ SINGH HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE DEL

ARU

TN

PUN

KAR

GEETANJALI

MARY RIRAM

D KARPAGAVALI

NAMJOT

K SRAVANI

30:26

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 21  (57-60kg) DHRUV DEL

PALWINDER SINGH PUN BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI HAR

RAJ

TN

J&K

MAH

JYOTI DAGAR

SATYANARYAN

D KARPAGAVALI

SAJJAD PATHAN

REENA MANE

28:29

27:30

28:29

30:27

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 22  (63 5-67kg) GULAM HUSSAIN MAH

PARDEEP HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN DEL

KAR

MP

PUN

ARU

KARUNA

K SRAVANI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 23  (63 5-67kg) BHUPESH RUHAL DEL

SAHIL DABAS HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR PUN

TN

J&K

UTK

MAH

NAMJOT

D KARPAGAVALI

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

REENA MANE

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 24  (67-71kg) JAISHIT KALE MP

VIVEK KHAHAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU KAR

DEL

ARU

RAJ

TN

K SRAVANI

GEETANJALI

MARY RIRAM

SATYANARYAN

D KARPAGAVALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 25  (67-71kg) MD RAHIL MD RAFIQUE MAH

DEEPAK TANWAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN DEL

MP

PUN

ARU

J&K

KARUNA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

SAJJAD PATHAN

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 26  (75-80kg) SWAJ CHAND UTK

AKASH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALI DEL

KAR

RAJ

MAH

PUN

GEETANJALI

K SRAVANI

SATYANARYAN

REENA MANE

NAMJOT

26:30

26:30

25:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 27  (75-80kg) KAPIL KUMAR HAR

SAGAR HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 28  (80-86kg) BOBIN HP

YADRAM RAJ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 29  (80-86kg) PRATYUSH SINGH UP

SUMIT HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE DEL

ARU

J&K

UTK

MP

NEERU

MARY RIRAM

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

17:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

18:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 30  (92-92+kg) MANJEET SINGH MAH

YASH JOON HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI PUN

ARU

TN

RAJ

DEL

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

D KARPAGAVALI

SATYANARYAN

KARUNA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 31  (92-92+kg) THANGARAJ TN

SAMARTH DWIVEDI UTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN DEL

KAR

MP

MAH

HAR

NEERU

K SRAVANI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

REENA MANE

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


