

Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results



WED 10 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Session 2

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	14	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	GOURAV MUZUMDAR AKASH KSHESTRI NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ TN	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT POOJA DUHAN SATYANARYAN D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	15	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	KULDEEP KUMAR VAIBHAV VINOD SHINDE GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ARU KAR	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR SHIVANGI THAKUR MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI NEERU	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27
3	16	(51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	KULDEEP AK ROSHAN MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR TN UTK	BLUE KARUNA JYOTI DAGAR D KARPAGAVALI SANJAY ADHIKARI SAJJAD PATHAN	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
4	17	(51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	SHIKH NHDIM SHEIKHJ AMAN R SAI KUMAR JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MP HAR	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT NAMJOT SHIVANGI THAKUR POOJA DUHAN D KARPAGAVALI	RSC	R1	- - - -
5	18	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SANDEEP VISHAL MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR DEL	BLUE	WO		- -
6	19	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	CHIRAG HASHIR SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K UTK	RED NEERU SAVITA RAWAT SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI SATYANARYAN	RSC	R2	10:8 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8
7	20	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	VISHAL CHOUHAN SURAJ SINGH REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU TN PUN	GEETANJALI MARY RIRAM D KARPAGAVALI NAMJOT K SRAVANI	WP	4:1	30:26 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:26
8	21	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	DHRUV PALWINDER SINGH SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ TN J&K	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR SATYANARYAN D KARPAGAVALI SAJJAD PATHAN REENA MANE	WP	5:2	28:29 27:30 28:29 30:27 29:28



Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results





Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	22	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	GULAM HUSSAIN PARDEEP		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MP PUN	KARUNA K SRAVANI SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT MARY RIRAM			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	23	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	BHUPESH RUHAL SAHIL DABAS		DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN J&K UTK	NAMJOT D KARPAGAVALI SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI REENA MANE			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
11	24	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	JAISHIT KALE VIVEK KHAHAR		MP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	NEERU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ARU RAJ	K SRAVANI GEETANJALI MARY RIRAM SATYANARYAN D KARPAGAVALI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	25	(67-71kg)		RED	MD RAHIL MD RAFIQUE		MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
	20	(0, 7, 1, 1, 1, 1)		BLUE	DEEPAK TANWAR		HAR		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP PUN ARU	KARUNA SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT MARY RIRAM SAJJAD PATHAN			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
13	26	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	SWAJ CHAND AKASH		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	D KARPAGAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR RAJ MAH	GEETANJALI K SRAVANI SATYANARYAN REENA MANE NAMJOT			26:30 26:30 25:30 27:29 26:30
14	27	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KAPIL KUMAR SAGAR		HAR HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
15	28	(80-86kg)		RED	BOBIN		HP	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	YADRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:	RAJ				-
16	29	(80-86kg)		RED	PRATYUSH SINGH		UP		Boo	D-	
			Referee:	BLUE MAH	SUMIT REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU J&K UTK	BLUE NEERU MARY RIRAM SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI SHIVANGI THAKUR	RSC	R3	17:20 18:20 18:20 16:20 18:20



Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202





Session 2

WED 10 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	30	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	MANJEET SINGH YASH JOON		MAH HAR	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU TN RAJ	NAMJOT MARY RIRAM D KARPAGAVALI SATYANARYAN KARUNA		- - - -
18	31	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	THANGARAJ SAMARTH DWIVEDI		TN UTK	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MP MAH	NEERU K SRAVANI SHIVANGI THAKUF REENA MANE JYOTI DAGAR	R	- - - -

LEGEN	ID						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points